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S. 

NO 

Date Day Topic Faculty  

1 01/02/2017 Wednesday Dermabrasion/ 
Chemical Peeling 

Dr. Suja 

2 02/02/2017 Thursday  
Laser Resurfacing 

Dr. Santharam 

3 07/02/2017 Tuesday Filler Materials / 
Botulinum toxin 

Prof. Dr. A.T.Chelvan 

4 08/02/2017 Wednesday Journal club Dr. Chalapathy 

5 09/02/2017 Thursday Fat grafting Dr. Santharam 

6 14/02/2017 Tuesday Blepharoplasty Dr. Suja 

7 15/02/2017 Wednesday Journal club Dr. Chalapathy 

8 16/02/2017 Thursday Face lift /Forehead lift Dr. Santharam 

9 21/02/2017 Tuesday liposuction Prof. Dr. A.T. Chelvan 

10 22/02/2017 Wednesday Journal club Dr. Chintu George 

11 23/02/2017 Thursday Abdominoplasty Prof. Dr. A.T. Chelvan 

12 28/02/2017 Tuesday Hair Transplant-  
Principles 

Prof. Dr. V. Devasenan 


